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RECEITAS

JOIAS E QUOTAS
MERCHANDISING
PATROCINIOS e CMS
Outras Iniciativas

TOTAL RECEITAS

SCALIPUS CLUBE DE SETUBAL

CONTAS DE 2018

35 826,00 €
2211,00 €
10 000,00 €
839,00 €

48 876,00 €

[RESULTADO

-20,25 €|

DESPESAS

FPB

ALUGUER PAVILHOES
CONDOMINIO

ABS

FISIOTERAPEUTA
ARBITRAGENS

AGUA

LUZ

MATERIAL ESCRITORIO
MATERIAL MEDICO
DESLOCACOES
TECNICOS

EXAMES MEDICOS
MATERIAL DESPORTIVO
TORNEIOS/FORMACAO
MERCHANDISING

TOTAL DESPESAS

6 161,00 €
3 000,00 €
115,56 €

4 045,50 €
920,00 €
2032,79 €
290,05 €
213,07 €
149,90 €
206,25 €
3712,13 €
22 100,00 €
2 000,00 €
1 000,00 €
1450,00 €
1 500,00 €

48 896,25 €



